11
Terminal blocks with phosphor
bronze wire guards. Choice of 5mm
pitch or wider spaced 10mm pitch.
u 15A rating
u Solid blocks to maintain
pitch integrity over longer
lengths

Options Available
KEY FEATURES/BENEFITS
Ordering Information
Poles/ TAICOM Part No.
Ways 5mm 10mm
2 TBH802AGN TBH802BGN
3 TBH803AGN TBH803BGN
4 TBH804AGN TBH804BGN
5 TBH805AGN TBH805BGN
6 TBH806AGN TBH806BGN
7 TBH807AGN TBH807BGN
8 TBH808AGN TBH808BGN
9 TBH809AGN TBH809BGN
10 TBH810AGN TBH810BGN
11 TBH811AGN TBH811BGN
12 TBH812AGN TBH812BGN
Dimensions (mm)
NOTES
10mm pitch has alternate pins omitted
W